
 

 

2026 Transfer Station & Recycle Center Holiday Schedule 
 
The following is a list of dates the Transfer Station and Recycling Center will be closed: 
 
 

• New Year’s Holiday  Thursday, Jan. 1 and Friday, Jan. 2, 2026 
 

• Martin Luther King Day  Monday, Jan. 19, 2026 
 

• President’s Day  Monday, Feb. 16, 2026  
 

• Good Friday  Friday, Apr. 3, 2026  
 

• Memorial Day  Monday, May 25, 2026 
 

• Juneteenth  Friday, Jun. 19, 2025 
 

• Independence Day  Friday, Jul. 3, 2026 (Observed) 
 

• Labor Day  Monday, Sept. 7, 2026 
 

• Czech Festival Saturday, Oct. 3, 2026 
 

• Columbus Day Monday, Oct. 12, 2026 
 

• Veteran’s Day  Wednesday, Nov. 11, 2026 
 

• Thanksgiving  Thursday, Nov. 26 and Friday, Nov. 27, 2026 
 

• Christmas  Friday, Dec. 25 and Monday, Dec. 28, 2026 
 

 


